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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 12:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 1:15.31 422 Q 35.26 40.05
2. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:15.34 421 Q 34.62 40.72
3. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:17.27 391 Q 35.57 41.70
4. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:19.39 360 Q 35.92 43.47
5. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:19.44 359 Q 35.35 44.09
6. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:19.83 354 Q 37.52 42.31
7. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 1:20.57 345 R 37.90 42.67
8. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 1:20.71 343 R 37.22 43.49
9. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 1:23.06 314 39.70 43.36

10. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:23.63 308 39.21 44.42
11. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:23.89 305 40.18 43.71
12. FEKETE, Hajnal 14 Startna Kocka Senta 1:24.74 296 39.07 45.67
13. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.82 285 41.12 44.70
14. OSACIK, Aliz 14 Startna Kocka Senta 1:26.31 280 39.74 46.57
15. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:26.44 279 38.89 47.55
16. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 1:28.90 256 40.50 48.40
17. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 1:28.91 256 41.88 47.03
18. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 1:29.31 253 40.84 48.47
19. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:30.02 247 40.64 49.38
20. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 1:30.27 245 42.07 48.20
21. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet Sombor 1:30.39 244 39.79 50.60
22. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:30.75 241 41.51 49.24
23. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 1:33.65 219 44.68 48.97
24. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 1:34.24 215 42.84 51.40
25. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:35.22 209 46.92 48.30
26. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:41.08 174 47.86 53.22
27. KRECEV, Nina 13 Proleter 1:41.48 172 49.42 52.06
28. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 1:43.73 161 52.49 51.24
29. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:43.93 160 45.42 58.51
30. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 1:44.43 158 47.53 56.90
31. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:44.90 156 50.11 54.79
32. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 1:46.11 151 50.36 55.75
33. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 1:47.19 146 52.62 54.57
34. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 1:52.80 125 51.77 1:01.03
35. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 1:58.52 108 57.18 1:01.34
36. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 1:58.87 107 57.95 1:00.92

13 - 14 godina

1. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:15.34 421 Q 34.62 40.72
2. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:17.27 391 Q 35.57 41.70
3. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:19.39 360 Q 35.92 43.47
4. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:19.44 359 Q 35.35 44.09
5. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:19.83 354 Q 37.52 42.31
6. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 1:20.57 345 R 37.90 42.67
7. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 1:20.71 343 R 37.22 43.49
8. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 1:23.06 314 39.70 43.36
9. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:23.89 305 40.18 43.71

10. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 1:30.27 245 42.07 48.20
11. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 1:34.24 215 42.84 51.40
12. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:44.90 156 50.11 54.79
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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

11 - 12 godina

1. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 1:15.31 422 Q 35.26 40.05
2. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:23.63 308 39.21 44.42
3. FEKETE, Hajnal 14 Startna Kocka Senta 1:24.74 296 39.07 45.67
4. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.82 285 41.12 44.70
5. OSACIK, Aliz 14 Startna Kocka Senta 1:26.31 280 39.74 46.57
6. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 1:28.90 256 40.50 48.40
7. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 1:28.91 256 41.88 47.03
8. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 1:29.31 253 40.84 48.47
9. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:30.02 247 40.64 49.38

10. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:30.75 241 41.51 49.24
11. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 1:33.65 219 44.68 48.97
12. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:35.22 209 46.92 48.30
13. KRECEV, Nina 13 Proleter 1:41.48 172 49.42 52.06
14. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 1:43.73 161 52.49 51.24
15. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:43.93 160 45.42 58.51
16. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 1:44.43 158 47.53 56.90
17. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 1:46.11 151 50.36 55.75
18. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 1:47.19 146 52.62 54.57
19. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 1:52.80 125 51.77 1:01.03
20. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 1:58.52 108 57.18 1:01.34
21. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 1:58.87 107 57.95 1:00.92


